1	185126-3 : n : 04/12/2017 : C & SB / mrd
2	
3	HOUSE COMMERCE AND SMALL BUSINESS AMENDMENT #2 TO HB374
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 53, lines 23-24, delete the words "is
9	levied" and insert in lieu thereof "becomes due"
10	On page 53, lines 26-27, delete the words "and in
11	Section 35-10-11 or Article 1A of Chapter 10 of this title"
12	and insert in lieu thereof the following: "provided the
13	declaration is in conformity with Title 35, Chapter 10,
14	Article 1A"
15	On page 54, lines 3-5, delete the following: "who
16	have provided a notice address in the record instrument
17	evidencing the lien on" and insert the word "of"
18	On page 54, line 11, delete the words "it is levied"
19	and insert in lieu thereof" the following: "the first
20	installment thereof becomes due"
21	On page 56, line 3, after the words "past due"

insert the following: "and the amount past due,"

22